Datasheet
The specifications are subject of alterations without previous information. Trace LED Solutions does not assume any responsibility
for the infringement of patents and/or third party rights that may result from the use of its products. Trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. Make sure to always use the last issue of this document.
Doc. Code: ETRL12799
Issue: 00
Página: 1
ZHAGA 20 1FT 1R - 16 LEDS

65 - 6500K
Código Interno do produto
Ordering Codes and Description
Ordering Code Description
P0001856 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm 827 CNB
P0001857 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm 830 CNB
P0001858 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm 840 CNB
P0001859 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm 850 CNB
P0001860 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm HV 827 CNB
P0001861 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm HV 830 CNB
P0001862 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm HV 840 CNB
P0001863 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 1200 lm HV 850 CNB
P0001864 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm ADV 827 CNB
P0001865 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm ADV 830 CNB
P0001866 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm ADV 840 CNB
P0001867 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm ADV 850 CNB
P0001868 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm HV ADV 827 CNB
P0001869 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm HV ADV 830 CNB
P0001870 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm HV ADV 840 CNB
P0001871 ZHAGA 20 2FT 1R - 16 LEDS 2400 lm HV ADV 850 CNB
The specifications are subject of alterations without previous information. Trace LED Solutions does not assume any responsibility
for the infringement of patents and/or third party rights that may result from the use of its products. Trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. Make sure to always use the last issue of this document.
Doc. Code: ETRL12799